Fiscal Year: 2015

NELSON CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

0100

VC0000118976

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-National Bd
Certification-Sal
SEEK-Nickel 3 Growth
(Equalization)
SEEK-Nickel 3 Growth
(Equalization)
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SEO00

SI100

SI100

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

6/22/15

7/1/14

6/1/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

10/1/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

1500102315

XSEEK15401416900005

XSEEK15401513900005

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

XSEEK15401426100002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1o0f 3

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000000555
EF15000000560
EF15000015583
EF15000030788
EF15000046760
EF15000063378
EF15000077604
EF15000094174
EF15000108144
EF15000121698
EF15000136535
EF15000152122
EF15000152125
EF15000167920
EF15000000558
EF15000167923

EF15000178635

EF15000000559

EF15000167924

EF15000000556

EF15000015584

EF15000030789

EF15000046761

Amount

1,071,202.00

208,835.00
1,071,202.00
1,071,202.00
1,057,632.00
1,057,632.00
1,057,632.00
1,057,632.00
1,057,632.00
1,057,632.00
1,057,632.00
1,057,632.00

210,358.00
1,057,631.00

234,033.00

215,535.00

7,210.00

234,033.00

215,535.00

135,174.00

135,174.00

135,174.00

135,174.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

NELSON CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

SEEK-Voc Ed
Transportation

VC0000118976

Program CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

SGO00

Date

11/3/14

12/1/14

1/5/15

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

3/31/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

XSEEK15401435300002

XSEEK1540151900002

XSEEK1540154700002

XSEEK1540157800002

XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

1500077880

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

Page:

20f 3

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000063379

EF15000077605

EF15000094175

EF15000108145

EF15000121699

EF15000136536

EF15000152123

EF15000167921

EF15000000557
EF15000015585
EF15000030790
EF15000046762
EF15000063380
EF15000077606
EF15000094176
EF15000108146
EF15000121700
EF15000136537
EF15000152124
EF15000167922

EF15000135663

Total for

Amount

135,174.00

135,174.00

135,174.00

135,174.00

135,174.00

96,891.00

96,891.00

96,890.00

84,558.00
84,558.00
84,558.00
79,827.00
79,827.00
79,827.00
79,827.00
79,827.00
79,827.00
76,748.00
76,748.00
76,748.00

15,483.00

16,543,433.00



Fiscal Year: 2015 District Payment Register KDE Page:  3of3

Run Date: 7/30/15
NELSON CO BD OF ED VC0000118976

Fund/Name Program CFDA # Funct Date Document Number Forward Ref Document Number Amount

Grand Total $16,543,433.00
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